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Card #
100290

100192
100171

800169
100122
801213
100183

800371
100222
100008
100178
100132
100064

100164
100165

100013
100294
40477

100147
100300
100287
100323
100234
100216
100198

100293
800210
801240
100259
130814
100133
40550

100177
100104
100140
800228
801177
100240
100025

100105

Arizona Players State Ranking

First Name

Brandon
Mike
Jacob
Bob
Mike
Brandon

Galen

Steve
Mary
Clarence
Donald
Jerry
Bruce
Ralph
Trisha
Mary
George
Jerry
Barbara
Isaiah
Daniel
Modesta
Gregg
Bob
Robert
Jimmy
Bill
Cory
Arlin
Steve
Ron
Mike
David
Dick
John
Pete
Bruce
John
Emmett

Kevin

9/8/2021

Last Name

Tenijieth
Massari

Fimbres

Swain
Payne
Goklish
Dewitt
Lopez
Williams
Jellema
Krouse
Solheim
Reid
Parra
Lincoln
Fimbres
Green
Talley
Carson
Lee
Chapman
Ramirez
Reed
Elzinga
Chubinsky
Moreno
Phillips
Collins
Bates
Harman
Lipinski
Brewer
Loving
Wilson

Hines

Carreno

Wattenburger

Hunt
Jones

Botts

State
AZ

AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

Division
Men

Elders
Men

Elders
Men
Men

Elders

Exempt
Women
Elders
Elders
Elders
Elders

Elders
Women

Women
Exempt
Elders
Women
Men
Elders
Women
Men
Elders
Elders

Men
Elders
Elders
Elders
Elders

Men
Elders
Elders
Elders
Elders

Men
Elders

Men

Exempt

Men

Ringer
Percent
82.00

73.50
66.03

65.58
65.00
64.00
62.47

54.03
53.17
52.01
49.25
49.17
48.40

47.50
47.34

46.59
45.47
45.40
45.26
45.18
44.69
43.72
43.50
42.17
41.25

40.81
40.63
40.59
40.38
40.14
39.86
39.71
38.83
38.83
38.50
38.48
38.14
37.00
36.72

36.56



41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

100038
100118
100227
100255
100209
100053
100046

100279

100003
70084

100197
100262
800186
100045
100201

100200
100325
100328
100278
100001
100263
800238
100298
100317
800543
100272
100115
100106
100224
340231
100291
100138

100327
100248
100326
100243
100268
100257
100218
30108

100191
801178

100307
100060

George
Frank
Herb
John

Jay
Alex

Charlie
Patti
Doug

Ty
Rick
Dave
George
Joe

Tommy

John
Jim
Hal

Linda

BJ
Neil
Rick

Chuck

Karen

Ron
Jamie

Brian

Al

Tom

David

Chris

Gerald

Gene
Frank
Miguel
Larry
Jeff
Tony
Roger
Fay
Terry
David
Felicia
Al

Gangi
Farley
Baggett
Barney
Mast
Carson
Mullins
Lopez-Cepero
Strong
Frazier
Martinez
Burroughs
Stockton
Starika
Logsdon
Nay
Brendlinger
Handelman
Kilburg
Benjamine
Sweezey
Martinez Jr
Myhre
Dalessandro
Arnold
Frost
Coxson
Ayers
Williams
Kleidosty
Blezinski
Stainbrook

Davis
Marlow
Castro
Garcia
Corwin
Jones
Thyfault
Dumont
Sloan
Garcia

Chavez
Meyers

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

Elders
Men
Elders
Elders
Elders
Elders
Men

Women

Men
Elders

Men
Elders
Elders
Elders
Elders
Elders
Elders
Elders

Women
Elders
Elders

Men

Men

Women
Elders
Elders

Men
Elders
Elders

Men

Men
Elders
Elders

Men

Men
Elders
Elders
Elders

Men

Women
Elders
Men
Women
Elders

36.33
35.90
35.59
35.00
34.84
34.57
34.50

34.38

33.67
32.50

32.00
31.56
31.41
31.18
31.17

30.91
30.77
30.15
29.83
29.67
29.50
29.17
28.75
28.67
28.50
27.00
26.83
26.50
26.50
25.31
24.84
24.17
24.00
23.89
23.59
23.54
23.42
22.65
20.93
19.86
19.56
19.53
19.50
19.46



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

100282

100188
100206
100002
801283
100302
801268
100322
100324
100233
100193
100306
100265
100182
801083
801214
100092
100315
800998
800951
800951

John

Ron
Cody
Edward
Tim
Bruce
Darlene
Rick
Michael
Joe
Shawn
Ralph
Gabriel
Bryan
Steve
Joey
Lino
Patrick
Laurie
David
David

Gerhardt

Davis
Williams
Luna
Niederkorn
Taylor
Blade
Elliott
Bailey
Hogue
Long
Parra Jr
Parra
Brown
Chavez
Lopez
Ponce
Tully
Sauceda
Aldridge
Aldridge

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

Men

Elders
Men
Men
Men
Men

Women
Men
Elders
Elders
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Elders

Men
Women
Men
Men

19.13

18.50
18.13
17.08
16.36
15.69
15.50
13.85
13.13
13.13
12.33
10.50
10.00
8.50
7.75
7.35
6.25
5.67
5.00
3.33
3.33



